

## KPFK Radio Host Aaron Jacobs with his band The Swing Tones Tribute the Rat Pack at The Write-Off Room

The Swing Tones are set to transform The Write-Off Room into a haven of timeless elegance and holiday cheer for their much-anticipated Rat Pack Holiday Tribute.

STUDIO CITY, CA , USA, November 29, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Thursday, November 30, 2023 Marium F. Mohiuddin Aaron Jacobs Productions 512-657-7819 mpracca@gmail.com

Add Glamour to the Holiday Calendar: The Swing Tones Tribute to the Rat Pack at The Write-Off Room

Studio City, CA – [Wednesday, November 29, 2023] The Swing Tones are set to transform The Write-Off



Aaron Jacobs tributes Dean Martin in The Swing Tones presents The Rat Pack Holiday Tribute

Room into a haven of timeless elegance and holiday cheer for their much-anticipated Rat Pack Tribute on Sunday, Dec. 3. This special event promises to add a touch of class and nostalgia to the holiday festivities, transporting the audience back to the golden era of entertainment.

Renowned for their captivating renditions of classic hits, The Swing Tones will bring the magic of the Rat Pack to Studio City. The iconic tunes of Frank Sinatra, Dean Martin, and Sammy Davis Jr. will fill the air, creating a festive atmosphere to celebrate the season.

The performance is full of favorite holiday melodies from "White Christmas" to "Santa Baby" as well as Rat Pack favorites such as "Ain't That a Kick in the Head" and "Mr. Bojangles" to name a few.

Event Details:

☐ Date: December 3☐ Time: 7-10 p.m.

☐ Venue: The Write-Off Room, Studio

City

☐ Ticket Information:

https://aaronjacobsproductions.com/event/the-rat-pack-holiday-tribute-2/

"The holidays is a very special time" said Aaron Jacobs, Executive Producer & Lead Vocalist. "Matching that to the delightful melodies of the Rat Pack with our Swing Tones vocal jazz will have guests drifting down memory lane, singing these timeless melodies the rest of the season!"

Known for their dynamic stage presence and pitch-perfect harmonies, The Swing Tones are sure to infuse the holiday atmosphere with a yuletide

STARRING:

THE SWING TONES

SUNDAY | DEC 3 | 2023

THE WRITE-OFF ROOM

11602 VENTURA BILD 1 LUS ANGELES, CA 91604

7:00 PM

STU

JAMES

TIAH GINA

ARRON
JACOBS

LIMITED SEATING AVAILABLE
FOR AGES 21 6 OVER

https://thewriteofforoom.com

Rat Pack takes the stage with holiday classics and popular tunes honoring Frank Sinatra, Dean Martin and Sammy Davis Jr.

transformation of their signature sound. Celebrate the season with family and friends with The Swing Tones at The Write Off Room in the heart of Studio City.

"

Matching the holidays to the delightful melodies of the Rat Pack with our Swing Tones vocal jazz will have guests drifting down memory lane, singing these timeless melodies the rest of the season!"

Aaron Jacobs

Vocalists: Aaron Jacobs Erin Ben-Moche Tiah Gina Stu James Tod Macofsky

Pianist & Music Director: James Morgan

Bassist: Susan Quam

Drummer: Satoshi Kirisawa

Saxophone/Clarinet: Michael Czaja

Trumpet: Didier Reyes

The Swing Tones debuted at Summer Swing Nights in 2018 at the Automobile Driving Museum in El Segundo with a mission to preserve the legacies of big band and swing music while contemporizing the experience with some modern twists. Highlighting vocal harmonic sounds such as "The Andrews Sisters" and "The Manhattan Transfer," The Swing Tones also take modern

tunes and "swingify" them, like the popular Postmodern Jukebox. aaronjacobsproductions.com

The Write-Off Room, nestled in the heart of Studio City, stands as a premier destination for live entertainment, offering an intimate setting where music aficionados can revel in extraordinary performances. With its commitment to curating unforgettable experiences, The Write-Off Room has become a cherished hub for artists and audiences alike,



Stu James tributing Sammy Davis Jr. in The Swing Tones presents the Rat Pack Holiday Tribute

fostering a vibrant community that celebrates the magic of live music in all its forms. thewriteoffroom.com

Aaron Jacobs
Aaron Jacobs Productions
+1 323-365-6650
email us here

email us nere

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

**Twitter** 

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/671806740

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.